
Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MS 45 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Vikas Mittal M 1/3/1977 42946 Active DLI
2 Sameer Paranjpe M 4/13/1980 20024 Active GUJ
3 Ankur Chadha M 8/11/1978 38420 Active HAR
4 Deepak Dhawan M 8/20/1978 53592 Active HAR
5 Mukesh Kumar M 1/8/1980 34013 Active HAR
6 Sudhir Kumar M 3/26/1976 56925 Active HAR
7 Vinay Thakur M 9/13/1978 38581 Active HP
8 Antony Kattapurath Jacob M 10/25/1980 2610 Active KER
9 Karthik Easwaran M 3/4/1979 21158 Active KTK
10 Vipin Kumar M 2/1/1980 49610 Active KTK
11 Anand Pandey M 3/2/1978 35930 Active KTK
12 Arjun Tamang M 11/4/1976 23457 Active SKM
13 Veera Swamy Narra M 1/2/1977 10546 Active TS
14 Ishan Sharma M 9/24/1978 34103 Active UP
15 Arup Baidya M 12/8/1980 24 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MS 45 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Venu Gopal Muppala M 5/16/1980 49348 Renewal Pending AP
2 Lakshmi Narayana P. M 7/7/1978 11295 Renewal Pending AP
3 Laxman Kumar Paramkusam Venkat M 8/3/1976 7220 Renewal Pending AP
4 Somesh Singh Lama M 1/21/1980 42295 Renewal Pending CG
5 Rajevan Bansal M 11/3/1979 44885 Renewal Pending CHG
6 Amit Sachdeva M 2/5/1979 65 Renewal Pending CHG
7 Ashish Sharma M 1/21/1979 89 Renewal Pending CHG
8 Om Panwar M 6/1/1979 43857 Renewal Pending DLI
9 Bharat Rajan M 3/1/1980 56665 Renewal Pending DLI
10 Rohit Ranjan M DLI
11 Kapil Arora M 5/5/1980 40433 Renewal Pending GUJ
12 Prashant Khalpada M 11/18/1976 23102 Renewal Pending GUJ
13 Rakesh Monga M 4/18/1976 24326 Renewal Pending HAR
14 Sanjay Nagar M 10/20/1980 23683 Renewal Pending HAR
15 Anuj Puniya M 1/14/1977 27113 Renewal Pending HAR
16 Veeresh K. M 7/25/1976 11093 Renewal Pending KTK
17 Vineet Dabak M 11/29/1979 33166 Renewal Pending MAH
18 Jatinderpal Singh Sandhu M 6/26/1979 50848 Renewal Pending PNB
19 Rudra Kaushik M 1/8/1979 1723 Renewal Pending RBI
20 Murali Krishnan Bakthavachalam M 10/26/1977 56695 Renewal Pending TN
21 Yuvraj Dayal M 9/28/1979 960 Renewal Pending TN
22 Shivakumar K. R. M 9/28/1976 43 Renewal Pending TN
23 Jerry Martin M. M 5/22/1978 36 Renewal Pending TN
24 Shankar Rajarethinam M 2/7/1978 44112 Renewal Pending TN
25 Aleem Sheikh M 10/11/1978 3567 Renewal Pending TS
26 Charanjeet Singh Thakur M 5/14/1977 360 Renewal Pending TS
27 Deepak Kumar Saroj M UP
28 Abhinn Shyam Gupta M 10/22/1979 2 Renewal Pending UP
29 Amit Kumar Upadhyay M 7/19/1976 40462 Renewal Pending UP
30 Hemanta Singh Waikhom M 2/1/1979 54822 Renewal Pending UP
31 Akhilesh M 5/25/1976 34910 Renewal Pending UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WS 45 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Kalpana Aggarwal F 12/30/1977 46153 Active CG
2 Yale Sarabhai F 2/1/1980 32264 Active GUJ
3 Anuradha Yadavalli F 12/8/1979 35936 Active KTK
4 Shweta Waikar F 3/11/1977 34961 Active TS
5 Uma Dey F 9/21/1978 49086 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WS 45 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Radhika M. F 7/22/1979 177 Renewal Pending AP
2 Pratibha Kumari F 1/6/1977 272 Renewal Pending BHR
3 Ajeet Kumari Kujur F 6/24/1978 31101 Renewal Pending CG
4 Manishi Singh F 7/30/1979 33138 Renewal Pending CG
5 Geeta Mahajan F 10/20/1978 43137 Renewal Pending CHG
6 Savita Shastri F 7/17/1977 35722 Renewal Pending KTK
7 Anjali Lotke F 3/31/1978 23198 Renewal Pending MAH
8 Farogh Mukadam F 1/28/1976 32640 Renewal Pending MAH
9 Seema Bhatia F 9/19/1976 44234 Renewal Pending PNB
10 Nalini Malik F 9/24/1978 33428 Renewal Pending PNB
11 Madhu Gyanchandani F 12/23/1977 17275 Renewal Pending UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MD 45 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Veera Swamy Narra M 1/2/1977 10546 Active TS

Sameer Paranjpe M 4/13/1980 20024 Active GUJ
2 Jitendra Singh M 6/30/1979 34099 Active UP

Ravinder Singh M 12/31/1979 39 Active UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MD 45 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Venu Gopal Muppala M 5/16/1980 49348 Renewal Pending AP

Srinivas Rajaboina M 5/24/1976 28154 Renewal Pending TS
2 Lakshmi Narayana P. M 7/7/1978 11295 Renewal Pending AP

Aleem Sheikh M 10/11/1978 3567 Renewal Pending TS
3 Ritesh Ranjan M 3/9/1979 70 Renewal Pending BHR

Anuj Kumar Singh M 2/9/1979 87 Renewal Pending BHR
4 Bharat Rajan M 3/1/1980 56665 Renewal Pending DLI

Rohit Ranjan M DLI
5 Harsh Deep Singh Rawat M 7/13/1980 6618 Active DLI

Ravi Kiran Verukonda M 8/18/1977 38408 Renewal Pending TS
6 Deepak Dhawan M 8/20/1978 53592 Active HAR

Rakesh Monga M 4/18/1976 24326 Renewal Pending HAR
7 Sanjay Nagar M 10/20/1980 23683 Renewal Pending HAR

Anuj Puniya M 1/14/1977 27113 Renewal Pending HAR
8 Vineet Dabak M 11/29/1979 33166 Renewal Pending MAH

Upendra Fadnis M 11/5/1976 11264 Active MAH
9 Krishna Narvare M MP

Ajay Sisodia M MP
10 Jatinderpal Singh Sandhu M 6/26/1979 50848 Renewal Pending PNB

Naveen Kumar Sharma M 1/25/1976 27147 Renewal Pending DLI
11 Vijayakanna Degala M 9/28/1977 17334 Renewal Pending RBI

Madhu K. M 5/20/1978 225 Renewal Pending RBI
12 Yuvraj Dayal M 9/28/1979 960 Renewal Pending TN

Rudra Kaushik M 1/8/1979 1723 Renewal Pending RBI
13 Shivakumar K. R. M 9/28/1976 43 Renewal Pending TN

Jerry Martin M. M 5/22/1978 36 Renewal Pending TN
14 Eshwar Kabra M 6/21/1979 12148 Active TS

Surya Rao T.V.R. M 8/23/1977 20364 Renewal Pending TS
15 Gaurav Bhasin M 10/30/1979 41122 Renewal Pending UP

Hemanta Singh Waikhom M 2/1/1979 54822 Renewal Pending UP
16 Rahul Gogia M 9/30/1976 32772 Renewal Pending UP

Sumit Kapoor M 2/1/1976 32773 Renewal Pending UP
17 Manish Kumar Gudwani M 10/28/1980 48717 Renewal Pending UP

Pavan Mangal M 10/1/1967 48722 Renewal Pending UP
18 Abhinn Shyam Gupta M 10/22/1979 2 Renewal Pending UP

John Wesley C. M 12/6/1980 23655 Active UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MD 45 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
19 Kadim Ali M UP

Varun Panwar M 8/2/1978 17821 Renewal Pending UP
20 Vinod Seetlani M 5/9/1978 23664 Renewal Pending UP

Amit Kumar Upadhyay M 7/19/1976 40462 Renewal Pending UP
21 Ajit Gupta M 7/25/1971 25378 Active UTR

Hanshvir Singh M UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WD 45 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Diana Reuben F 12/1/1974 37023 Active KTK

Anuradha Yadavalli F 12/8/1979 35936 Active KTK
2 Sarita Jethwani F 12/10/1975 23268 Active MAH

Pooja Sriram F 11/27/1976 23267 Active MAH
3 Neelam Panda F 4/25/1978 45914 Active RAJ

Shweta Waikar F 3/11/1977 34961 Active TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WD 45 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Kalpana Aggarwal F 12/30/1977 46153 Active CG

Ajeet Kumari Kujur F 6/24/1978 31101 Renewal Pending CG
2 Geeta Mahajan F 10/20/1978 43137 Renewal Pending CHG

Nalini Malik F 9/24/1978 33428 Renewal Pending PNB
3 Shubha Arun Bhat F 5/3/1976 57193 Active KTK

Savita Shastri F 7/17/1977 35722 Renewal Pending KTK
4 Shikha Lamb F 8/1/1979 28552 Active KTK

Manishi Singh F 7/30/1979 33138 Renewal Pending CG
5 Priya Ambekar F 8/3/1978 42958 Renewal Pending MAH

Kiran Shete F 4/4/1980 19714 Renewal Pending MAH
6 Anjali Lotke F 3/31/1978 23198 Renewal Pending MAH

Farogh Mukadam F 1/28/1976 32640 Renewal Pending MAH
7 Seema Bhatia F 9/19/1976 44234 Renewal Pending PNB

Uma Dey F 9/21/1978 49086 Active WB
8 Rajul Bhandari F 1/2/1979 23261 Renewal Pending RAJ

Anika Lele F 1/4/1978 14459 Active MAH
9 Madhu Gyanchandani F 12/23/1977 17275 Renewal Pending UP

Sushma F 3/3/1971 28297 Renewal Pending UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of XD 45 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Sameer Paranjpe M 4/13/1980 20024 Active GUJ

Yale Sarabhai F 2/1/1980 32264 Active GUJ
2 Upendra Fadnis M 11/5/1976 11264 Active MAH

Anika Lele F 1/4/1978 14459 Active MAH
3 Eshwar Kabra M 6/21/1979 12148 Active TS

Shweta Waikar F 3/11/1977 34961 Active TS
4 Arup Baidya M 12/8/1980 24 Active WB

Uma Dey F 9/21/1978 49086 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of XD 45 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Manish Khera M 8/25/1974 11410 Renewal Pending CG

Ajeet Kumari Kujur F 6/24/1978 31101 Renewal Pending CG
2 Somesh Singh Lama M 1/21/1980 42295 Renewal Pending CG

Manishi Singh F 7/30/1979 33138 Renewal Pending CG
3 Rajevan Bansal M 11/3/1979 44885 Renewal Pending CHG

Shikha Lamb F 8/1/1979 28552 Active KTK
4 Ashish Sharma M 1/21/1979 89 Renewal Pending CHG

Bhavana Sharma F 12/7/1977 179 Renewal Pending CHG
5 Rakesh Monga M 4/18/1976 24326 Renewal Pending HAR

Nalini Malik F 9/24/1978 33428 Renewal Pending PNB
6 Veeresh K. M 7/25/1976 11093 Renewal Pending KTK

Savita Shastri F 7/17/1977 35722 Renewal Pending KTK
7 Vineet Dabak M 11/29/1979 33166 Renewal Pending MAH

Kiran Shete F 4/4/1980 19714 Renewal Pending MAH
8 Rudra Kaushik M 1/8/1979 1723 Renewal Pending RBI

Suchitra Misra F 9/23/1973 19716 Active DLI
9 Veera Swamy Narra M 1/2/1977 10546 Active TS

Anjali Lotke F 3/31/1978 23198 Renewal Pending MAH
10 Aleem Sheikh M 10/11/1978 3567 Renewal Pending TS

Radhika M. F 7/22/1979 177 Renewal Pending AP
11 Surya Rao T.V.R. M 8/23/1977 20364 Renewal Pending TS

Pranali Shah F 4/11/1975 18577 Renewal Pending GUJ
12 Abhinn Shyam Gupta M 10/22/1979 2 Renewal Pending UP

Geeta Mahajan F 10/20/1978 43137 Renewal Pending CHG
13 Shailendra Pawah M 9/21/1975 30862 Renewal Pending UP

Madhu Gyanchandani F 12/23/1977 17275 Renewal Pending UP
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